COMPONENTS Zi&

SERVICE PARTS PAGE
® HRETHE
SCREEN, 1D1P, 10mm

—F B, —[E—JE, 10mm ZIFEM R

K-701799T
* 1273872
;iﬁgiss Trolley Body Assy jf;"_ %ﬁ(% BB MAXG
BT R R LA 1 A7 REZ
1111937-*
Screw Cover Cap M6 CSK Grey
Bumm & 1341518
1341931-* End Cot;ﬁ_r, ScﬂigﬁGlass Wall Jamb
SS Tube, 10*30, Components - K E IS A RS
1030 FENRE 1341511-R-*

1331782-*
Trolley Wall Body Assy
RIFF_EIERELR 14

1341517 \@

End Cover, Wall Jamb
SMU Iz AR

1341528
Screw, Adjust v
JETIIRAT

1341921-*
Door Glass, Components

E:4e=))

1341838-*

Components Handle, Double
Handle, L=450mm

ZENF, 32, L=450mm

1341520
Magnetic Seal
B RMEE

1343926
Magnetic Seal
%

1341512-*
Jamb, Inner
RIS

1341513-R-*
Jamb-R, Lateral
SMUSEILAE-R

77

1380413-T8-C

Wall Jamb-R, Insert Glass
FERIEIIAE-R

1341516-*
Cover, Wall Jamb
RV T

1341915

Waterproof Part

R EBRK M
1341483

Soft Close Hinge, Up
ZERVIAIIRE
1341969-*

Cover Assy, Hinge
FPIESNEAN
1341685

° Bubble Seal
RS

1157883

Insert Seal

Lnaliog S

1341922-*

Panel Glass Components

EE K (5)

1341526
Seal, Bottom Door

Bk A E S

1341484
Soft Close Hinge, Down
ZERGIPEEFHE

1341524
Briquetting
1341507 FEMEEE

Cover, Briquetting Decorative
TRMEE MR

1341514-R-*

Jamb-R, Door Bottom
—E—ETHER-ROEALE)

1341932-R

Seal Assy, Moving Glass Bottom , RH
EIKER Y (B)

* Color code must be specified when ordering.
* ITRHE A BRES

-1-



KOHLER.

-
COMPONENTS Zi£
SERVICE PARTS PAGE

HEEHE

SCREEN, 1D1P, 10mm

—F &, —[E—JE, 10mm ZIFEM R

K-701799T
PIN 4S5 DESCRIPTION ##i& COLOR B2
% 1341921 Door Glass, Components, 10mm [ J3## 10mm
* 1341922 Panel Glass, Components, 10mm EEIFIE 10mm
* 1341976-* Panel Glass with Big Shelf, Components, 10mm t#ERBERE 10mm FM, 1C
* 1341977~ Panel Glass with Small Shelf, Components, 10mm A#EEEHKE 10mm
* 1341511-R-* Wall Jamb-R, Insert Glass JEHIEIIHE-R 2BL, S
* 1341511-L-* Wall Jamb-L, Insert Glass JEIIFIE L 1E-L 2BL, S
* 1341512-* Jamb, Inner ARIMIEHILIE 2BL, S
* 1341513-R-* Jamb-R, Lateral JMUIEIL#E-R 2BL, S
* 1341513-L-* Jamb-L, Lateral JMUEIZHE-L 2BL, S
* 1341514-R-* Jamb-R, Door Bottom —[&— & FH&EZR-ROBEALE) 2BL, S
* 1341514-L-* Jamb-L, Door Bottom —[E—3& FER-L(GERALE) 2BL, S
* 1341516- Cover, Wall Jamb &2 hE 2BL, S
1341517-* End Cover, Wall Jamb #MUIZiFi%= 2BL, S
1341518-* End Cover, Solid Glass Wall Jamb FEIZIEiTimE 2BL, S
1341527-* Cover, Briquetting Decorative S4B EHims 2BL, S
* 1341931-* SS Tube, 10*30, Components 10*30 FEFENRE 2BL, S, RGD, AF, BN
1331782-* Trolley Wall Body Assy AT EiEEEAR#F 2BL, S, RGD, AF, BN
1341605-* Panel Glass Trolley Body Assy B3 % EELR 4 2BL, S, RGD, AF, BN
1341483 Soft Close Hinge, Up ZER%5iAI k5
1341484 Soft Close Hinge, Down ZIEZH7FIME B 5E
1341969-* Cover Assy, Hinge 2B iRt ssA 1 2BL, S, RGD, AF, BN
1111937-* Screw Cover Cap M6 CSK Grey #2218 2BL, CP, RGD, AF, BN
1341838-* Components Handle, Double Handle, L=450mm Z3EHF, 32, L=450mm 2BL, S, RGD, AF, BN
1341685 Bubble Seal JBKE
1341520 Magnetic Seal B! AMIRES
Components Pivot Seal Magnetic Seal %% (The 1D1P shall be purchased together with
A 1341974 Strip Package Kit, 10mm | 1343926 1341520 as a pair. The rest shall be purchased in pair.) (—E
SEF B —3%51341520 BEX{ME, HAMIEX)
10mm 1341932-R | Seal Assy, Moving Glass Bottom, RH [E/ki&4E % ()
1341932-L | Seal Assy, Moving Glass Bottom, LH EIZKi&EHHE (/)
1341526 Seal, Bottom Door B}/ iR
1157883 Insert Seal BEIARE
1273872 Screw M4X6 (For locking end cover) FEKRAHIR 2
M4X6 (Piimz=F)
1341524 Briquetting FSHNEIE 4
1341528 Screw, Adjust JETIIAT
Components Pivot SP 1291052 Install Sleeve REEE
A 1341975 Package Kit 1341557 Screw M4*10 +F AL HIERET M4*10
ZEFIEERGE 1150121 Screw, GB/T 845 ST3.5X40 #3k+FBXIRE] ST3.5X40
1057064 Wall Anchor BERKE (NIERHI)
1157853 Screw Key 2.5mm H75AIRF 2.5mm
1095457 Screw Key 3mm H75fA1RF 3mm
1078917 Screw Key 4mm H75AIRF 4mm

1380413-T8-C



KOHLER.

COMPONENTS Zi&

SERVICE PARTS PAGE

HETHE
SCREEN, 1D1P, 10mm

—F 8 —E—F, 10mm BT

K-701799T

Note: Components marked in A can only be ordered in whole pack. When ordering components marked in % , customers need provide

measurement form and corresponding product SKU.
AR FAESHNAIREITE, SIS HITERERHINNE 28~ mSKUS,

Glass options: C, L3, L4, L5, L8, L9, CI, EL, MZ, GB, GG, GA, GR, TA, SW
IFIETEL AT /IESE: C, L3, L4, L5, L8, L9, CI, EL, MZ, GB, GG, GA, GR, TA, SW

FM-It is for filmed glass. Please refer to the table for FM glass.

FM-Ltb S ARGIRIRIRE, ECEFMBEY, REEIRIRFMIRIEEIISE RIS E L8,

IC-lt is for laminated glass with easy clean coating. Please refer to the table for IC glass.
IC- b SR E+HB SIS, BL&EICH, REgZRICIRIERASE RIGE LN,

Table for FMSW glass Table for IC glass

FMSW IS E XK ICIREE RIS ER
PN E45 DESCRIPTION ik PN E45 DESCRIPTION ##it
1291888-L3 B, L3 1291888-GG-NA  |EEK, GG
1291888-L4 MSISTELL, L4 1291888-GA-NA BHZ, GA
1291888-L5 BE®L, L5
1291888-L8 KERL, L8
1291888-L9 LRTEN, L9
1291888-MZ FEEIKE, MZ
1291888-Cl SFEEERL, C
1291888-EL SRERAITES, EL
1291888-GB EBEEEN, GB

1291888-C RBRINEE, C
1291888-GR-NA 28Ik, GR
1291888-TA-NA R, TA
1291888-BSZ-NA |&BIHEFLEHER/), BSZ
1291888-BMZ-NA |&BHFAHERS, BMZ
1291888-BLZ-NA  |&BHEFLHEZRA, BLZ
1291888-GSZ-NA  |[REBIEFEALEIEZR/)\, GSZ
1291888-GMZ-NA |IREBIEFIAENEZRF, GMZ
1291888-GLZ-NA  |IREBEFILAENEZEA, GLZ

1380413-T8-C -3-



